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1 110(2) Vitalijs Kardasovs 13,900 11,466 12,333 13,750 12,466 13,000 76,915
HG

2 104(1) Kim Wanström 14,050 12,033 12,400 13,050 12,500 12,866 76,899
HG

3 103(1) Karl Idesjö 12,950 10,400 13,600 14,100 13,833 11,566 76,449
HG

4 107(1) Mattias Larsson 12,800 12,666 12,500 13,050 10,900 10,533 72,449
HG

5 120(3) Victor Javenfeldt 12,600 10,933 11,300 12,700 12,633 11,633 71,799
M-S

6 109(2) William Sundell 11,800 11,900 11,233 12,700 11,633 11,433 70,699
HG

7 108(1) Peter Eriksson 12,400 11,866 11,633 10,750 12,133 11,233 70,015
HG

8 106(1) Lukas Houser 13,100 10,200 11,200 13,350 10,800 10,766 69,416
HG

9 119(3) Luis Il-Sung Melander 10,550 10,233 12,100 13,050 10,566 12,100 68,599
M-S

10 113(2) William Hyll 11,100 9,866 12,033 12,950 11,200 9,866 67,015
HFG

11 127(3) Emil Espling 12,000 9,633 11,166 12,950 9,600 11,200 66,549
Luleå

12 121(3) Joakim Lenberg 10,750 6,933 12,066 12,900 12,233 10,733 65,615
M-S

13 124(3) Jonathan Smith 12,550 9,500 10,800 9,850 11,666 11,000 65,366
Gbg Turn

14 100(1) Adam Björs 11,500 8,200 9,400 12,300 11,233 10,766 63,399
HG

15 115(2) Adam Benjaminsson 10,150 8,066 10,500 9,800 9,500 9,100 57,116
AIF

16 112(2) Filip Lidbeck 14,400 12,733 13,950 12,633 53,716
HFG

17 116(2) Jacob Söderqvist 9,300 11,133 12,533 11,366 44,332
KFUM

18 101(1) Filip Kull 11,050 10,000 11,266 11,833 44,149
HG

19 111(2) Christopher Soos 12,750 13,850 12,633 39,233
HFG

20 123(3) Pontus Kallanvaara 12,100 12,300 11,566 35,966
M-S

21 114(2) Vilgot Hyll 12,350 11,966 11,400 35,716
HFG

22 105(1) Linus Lykvist 12,100 10,633 10,966 33,699
HG

23 117(2) Leo Blumenberg 10,833 11,733 10,866 33,432
KFUM

24 118(2) Simon Eriksson 10,133 4,933 10,300 25,366
KFUM

25 126(3) Gabriel Lindeby 12,450 12,500 24,950
Gbg Turn
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26 128(3) Johan Rosendahl 11,033 10,766 21,799
Luleå

27 102(1) Henrik Schröder 10,733 9,700 20,433
HG

28 125(3) Emmanuel Falodi 8,400 11,800 20,200
Gbg Turn

29 122(3) Tony Do 8,700 8,700
M-S



1 112(2) Filip Lidbeck 5,30 9,100 14,400
HFG

2 104(1) Kim Wanström 5,90 8,250 0,10 14,050
HG

3 110(2) Vitalijs Kardasovs 5,30 8,600 13,900
HG

4 106(1) Lukas Houser 4,30 8,800 13,100
HG

5 103(1) Karl Idesjö 5,20 7,750 12,950
HG

6 107(1) Mattias Larsson 3,90 9,000 0,10 12,800
HG

7 111(2) Christopher Soos 5,40 7,450 0,10 12,750
HFG

8 120(3) Victor Javenfeldt 4,30 8,300 12,600
M-S

9 124(3) Jonathan Smith 3,50 9,050 12,550
Gbg Turn

10 126(3) Gabriel Lindeby 4,20 8,250 12,450
Gbg Turn

11 108(1) Peter Eriksson 4,00 8,400 12,400
HG

12 114(2) Vilgot Hyll 3,90 8,450 12,350
HFG

13 105(1) Linus Lykvist 3,40 8,800 0,10 12,100
HG

14 127(3) Emil Espling 4,40 7,900 0,30 12,000
Luleå

15 109(2) William Sundell 4,20 7,700 0,10 11,800
HG

16 100(1) Adam Björs 4,20 7,300 11,500
HG

17 113(2) William Hyll 3,80 7,300 11,100
HFG

18 101(1) Filip Kull 3,50 7,850 0,30 11,050
HG

19 121(3) Joakim Lenberg 4,30 6,450 10,750
M-S

20 119(3) Luis Il-Sung Melander 3,80 6,750 10,550
M-S

21 115(2) Adam Benjaminsson 3,10 7,350 0,30 10,150
AIF

22 125(3) Emmanuel Falodi 3,50 4,900 8,400
Gbg Turn

23 102(1) Henrik Schröder
HG

23 116(2) Jacob Söderqvist
KFUM

23 117(2) Leo Blumenberg
KFUM

Svenska Cupen-helgen
2019-11-16

Halmstad

Grenresultat Svenska Cupen

Pl. BIB Namn D E ND Poäng

Fristående

www.sporteventsystems.se 2019-11-19 07:48:43 3 / 14



23 118(2) Simon Eriksson
KFUM

23 122(3) Tony Do
M-S

23 123(3) Pontus Kallanvaara
M-S

23 128(3) Johan Rosendahl
Luleå
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1 107(1) Mattias Larsson 4,00 8,666 12,666
HG

2 123(3) Pontus Kallanvaara 3,70 8,400 12,100
M-S

3 104(1) Kim Wanström 4,10 7,933 12,033
HG

4 114(2) Vilgot Hyll 3,40 8,566 11,966
HFG

5 109(2) William Sundell 4,60 7,300 11,900
HG

6 108(1) Peter Eriksson 3,90 7,966 11,866
HG

7 110(2) Vitalijs Kardasovs 2,70 8,766 11,466
HG

8 128(3) Johan Rosendahl 2,30 8,733 11,033
Luleå

9 120(3) Victor Javenfeldt 4,50 6,433 10,933
M-S

10 117(2) Leo Blumenberg 3,80 7,033 10,833
KFUM

11 102(1) Henrik Schröder 3,80 6,933 10,733
HG

12 103(1) Karl Idesjö 2,90 7,500 10,400
HG

13 119(3) Luis Il-Sung Melander 3,50 6,733 10,233
M-S

14 106(1) Lukas Houser 3,20 7,000 10,200
HG

15 101(1) Filip Kull 2,80 7,200 10,000
HG

16 113(2) William Hyll 2,80 7,066 9,866
HFG

17 127(3) Emil Espling 3,60 6,033 9,633
Luleå

18 124(3) Jonathan Smith 2,50 7,000 9,500
Gbg Turn

19 116(2) Jacob Söderqvist 2,70 6,600 9,300
KFUM

20 122(3) Tony Do 3,00 5,700 8,700
M-S

21 100(1) Adam Björs 2,40 5,800 8,200
HG

22 115(2) Adam Benjaminsson 2,60 5,466 8,066
AIF

23 121(3) Joakim Lenberg 2,50 4,433 6,933
M-S

24 105(1) Linus Lykvist
HG

24 111(2) Christopher Soos
HFG
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24 112(2) Filip Lidbeck
HFG

24 118(2) Simon Eriksson
KFUM

24 125(3) Emmanuel Falodi
Gbg Turn

24 126(3) Gabriel Lindeby
Gbg Turn
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1 103(1) Karl Idesjö 4,60 9,000 13,600
HG

2 112(2) Filip Lidbeck 3,70 9,033 12,733
HFG

3 107(1) Mattias Larsson 3,40 9,100 12,500
HG

4 104(1) Kim Wanström 3,60 8,800 12,400
HG

5 110(2) Vitalijs Kardasovs 3,40 8,933 12,333
HG

6 123(3) Pontus Kallanvaara 3,20 9,100 12,300
M-S

7 119(3) Luis Il-Sung Melander 3,60 8,800 0,30 12,100
M-S

8 121(3) Joakim Lenberg 3,80 8,266 12,066
M-S

9 113(2) William Hyll 3,80 8,233 12,033
HFG

10 108(1) Peter Eriksson 2,70 8,933 11,633
HG

11 114(2) Vilgot Hyll 2,60 9,100 0,30 11,400
HFG

12 120(3) Victor Javenfeldt 2,90 8,700 0,30 11,300
M-S

13 101(1) Filip Kull 3,00 8,266 11,266
HG

14 109(2) William Sundell 2,90 8,333 11,233
HG

15 106(1) Lukas Houser 2,60 8,600 11,200
HG

16 127(3) Emil Espling 2,80 8,666 0,30 11,166
Luleå

17 116(2) Jacob Söderqvist 2,60 8,833 0,30 11,133
KFUM

18 124(3) Jonathan Smith 2,30 8,800 0,30 10,800
Gbg Turn

19 128(3) Johan Rosendahl 1,70 9,366 0,30 10,766
Luleå

20 105(1) Linus Lykvist 3,30 7,633 0,30 10,633
HG

21 115(2) Adam Benjaminsson 2,20 8,600 0,30 10,500
AIF

22 118(2) Simon Eriksson 2,30 8,133 0,30 10,133
KFUM

23 100(1) Adam Björs 2,20 7,500 0,30 9,400
HG

24 102(1) Henrik Schröder
HG

24 111(2) Christopher Soos
HFG
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24 117(2) Leo Blumenberg
KFUM

24 122(3) Tony Do
M-S

24 125(3) Emmanuel Falodi
Gbg Turn

24 126(3) Gabriel Lindeby
Gbg Turn
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1 110(2) Vitalijs Kardasovs 4,80 9,050 0,10 13,750
HG 5,20 8,500 13,700 13,725

2 112(2) Filip Lidbeck 4,80 9,450 0,30 13,950
HFG 4,00 9,450 13,450 13,700

3 111(2) Christopher Soos 4,80 9,050 13,850
HFG 2,80 9,650 12,450 13,150

4 106(1) Lukas Houser 4,00 9,350 13,350
HG 3,20 9,200 12,400 12,875

4 126(3) Gabriel Lindeby 3,20 9,300 12,500
Gbg Turn 4,00 9,250 13,250 12,875

6 107(1) Mattias Larsson 4,00 9,050 13,050
HG 2,80 8,900 0,10 11,600 12,325

7 121(3) Joakim Lenberg 4,00 9,000 0,10 12,900
M-S 2,00 9,450 11,450 12,175

8 127(3) Emil Espling 4,00 8,950 12,950
Luleå 2,80 7,950 10,750 11,850

9 125(3) Emmanuel Falodi 3,20 8,600 11,800
Gbg Turn 2,40 9,350 11,750 11,775

10 120(3) Victor Javenfeldt 4,00 8,800 0,10 12,700
M-S 1,60 9,050 10,650 11,675

11 115(2) Adam Benjaminsson 2,20 7,600 9,800
AIF 1,60 8,900 10,500 10,150

12 103(1) Karl Idesjö 4,80 9,300 14,100
HG

13 104(1) Kim Wanström 4,00 9,050 13,050
HG

13 119(3) Luis Il-Sung Melander 4,00 9,050 13,050
M-S

15 113(2) William Hyll 4,00 8,950 12,950
HFG

16 109(2) William Sundell 4,00 8,700 12,700
HG

17 100(1) Adam Björs 3,20 9,100 12,300
HG

18 108(1) Peter Eriksson 2,40 8,350 10,750
HG

19 124(3) Jonathan Smith 2,40 7,750 0,30 9,850
Gbg Turn

20 101(1) Filip Kull
HG

20 102(1) Henrik Schröder
HG

20 105(1) Linus Lykvist
HG

20 114(2) Vilgot Hyll
HFG

20 116(2) Jacob Söderqvist
KFUM

20 117(2) Leo Blumenberg
KFUM
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20 118(2) Simon Eriksson
KFUM

20 122(3) Tony Do
M-S

20 123(3) Pontus Kallanvaara
M-S

20 128(3) Johan Rosendahl
Luleå
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1 103(1) Karl Idesjö 5,10 8,733 13,833
HG

2 120(3) Victor Javenfeldt 3,20 9,433 12,633
M-S

2 111(2) Christopher Soos 4,90 7,733 12,633
HFG

4 116(2) Jacob Söderqvist 3,00 9,533 12,533
KFUM

5 104(1) Kim Wanström 4,10 8,400 12,500
HG

6 110(2) Vitalijs Kardasovs 4,60 7,866 12,466
HG

7 121(3) Joakim Lenberg 3,30 8,933 12,233
M-S

8 108(1) Peter Eriksson 3,70 8,433 12,133
HG

9 101(1) Filip Kull 3,20 8,633 11,833
HG

10 117(2) Leo Blumenberg 2,60 9,133 11,733
KFUM

11 124(3) Jonathan Smith 2,90 8,766 11,666
Gbg Turn

12 109(2) William Sundell 3,50 8,133 11,633
HG

13 123(3) Pontus Kallanvaara 3,20 8,366 11,566
M-S

14 100(1) Adam Björs 3,00 8,233 11,233
HG

15 113(2) William Hyll 3,20 8,000 11,200
HFG

16 105(1) Linus Lykvist 2,50 8,466 10,966
HG

17 107(1) Mattias Larsson 3,80 7,100 10,900
HG

18 106(1) Lukas Houser 3,20 7,600 10,800
HG

19 119(3) Luis Il-Sung Melander 3,50 7,066 10,566
M-S

20 102(1) Henrik Schröder 3,10 6,600 9,700
HG

21 127(3) Emil Espling 3,40 6,200 9,600
Luleå

22 115(2) Adam Benjaminsson 2,90 6,600 9,500
AIF

23 118(2) Simon Eriksson 2,10 6,833 4,00 4,933
KFUM

24 112(2) Filip Lidbeck
HFG

24 114(2) Vilgot Hyll
HFG
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24 122(3) Tony Do
M-S

24 125(3) Emmanuel Falodi
Gbg Turn

24 126(3) Gabriel Lindeby
Gbg Turn

24 128(3) Johan Rosendahl
Luleå
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1 110(2) Vitalijs Kardasovs 4,30 8,700 13,000
HG

2 104(1) Kim Wanström 4,50 8,366 12,866
HG

3 112(2) Filip Lidbeck 3,70 8,933 12,633
HFG

4 119(3) Luis Il-Sung Melander 3,10 9,000 12,100
M-S

5 120(3) Victor Javenfeldt 3,10 8,533 11,633
M-S

6 103(1) Karl Idesjö 4,70 6,866 11,566
HG

7 109(2) William Sundell 2,80 8,633 11,433
HG

8 116(2) Jacob Söderqvist 2,70 8,666 11,366
KFUM

9 108(1) Peter Eriksson 2,70 8,533 11,233
HG

10 127(3) Emil Espling 2,40 8,800 11,200
Luleå

11 124(3) Jonathan Smith 2,70 8,300 11,000
Gbg Turn

12 117(2) Leo Blumenberg 2,40 8,466 10,866
KFUM

13 100(1) Adam Björs 2,20 8,566 10,766
HG

13 106(1) Lukas Houser 2,40 8,366 10,766
HG

15 121(3) Joakim Lenberg 3,10 7,633 10,733
M-S

16 107(1) Mattias Larsson 2,00 8,533 10,533
HG

17 118(2) Simon Eriksson 2,20 8,100 10,300
KFUM

18 113(2) William Hyll 3,20 6,666 9,866
HFG

19 115(2) Adam Benjaminsson 2,20 6,900 9,100
AIF

20 101(1) Filip Kull
HG

20 102(1) Henrik Schröder
HG

20 105(1) Linus Lykvist
HG

20 111(2) Christopher Soos
HFG

20 114(2) Vilgot Hyll
HFG

20 122(3) Tony Do
M-S
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20 123(3) Pontus Kallanvaara
M-S

20 125(3) Emmanuel Falodi
Gbg Turn

20 126(3) Gabriel Lindeby
Gbg Turn

20 128(3) Johan Rosendahl
Luleå
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